
Date AM PM

Monday 15 April

Tuesday 16 April

Wednesday 17 April

Thursday 18 April

Friday 19 April

Date AM PM

Monday 22 April

Tuesday 23 April

Wednesday 24 April

Date AM PM

Thursday 2 May BTEC Digital IT

BTEC Travel and Tourism

P/Arts Assessment 4 Evaluation 

Date AM PM

Monday 6 May

Friday 3 May P/Art Dance Assessment 4 Evaluation 

School closed

Tuesday 30 April
French Speaking

P/Arts Dance Assessment 3 Filming 

Wednesday 1 May
P/Arts Assessment 3 Filming 

BRIDGE Art Practicals

Friday 26 April
Spanish Speaking

Photography Practical Group 3/ BRIDGE Art Practicals

Monday 29 April
French  Speaking 

BRIDGE Art Practicals

Photography Practical Group 3

Fine Art Practical Group 1/Photography Practical Group 1

3D Design Practical Group 1

Textiles Practical /3D Design Practical Group 2

Thursday 25 April
Spanish Speaking

Fine Art Practical Group 2/Photography Practical Group 2

Summer Exam Series 2024

Fine Art Practical Group 1/Photography Practical Group 1

3D Design Practical Group 1

Textiles Practical /3D Design Practical Group 2

Fine Art Practical Group 2/Photography Practical Group 2



Tuesday 7 May BTEC Health and Social                

Wednesday 8 May BTEC Enterprise  

Religious Studies A Paper 1

 BTEC Sport 

Friday 10 May Combined Science: Trilogy – Biology Paper 1 Music final (written)

Date AM PM

Monday 13 May English Literature Paper 1 Media Studies Component 1

Tuesday 14 May French Listening & Reading Business Paper 1

History Paper 1
Arabic Listening & Reading

Thursday 16 May Mathematics Component 1 Religious Studies Paper 2

Friday 17 May Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 Geography Paper 1

Date AM PM

Monday 20 May English Literature Paper 2 Media Studies Component 2

Tuesday 21 May Urdu Writing

Wednesday 22 May Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1

Thursday 23 May English Language Component 1 Arabic Writing

Friday 24 May French Writing

27 May to 31 May

Date AM PM

Monday 3 June Mathematics Component 2 

Tuesday 4 June Spanish Listening & Reading History Paper 2

Wednesday 5 June Geography Paper 2 Business Paper 2

Thursday 6 June English Language Component 2 Contingency 

Friday 7 June Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2

Date AM PM

Monday 10 June Maths Paper 3 (AQA only) Spanish Writing

Thursday 9 May

Wednesday 15 May

School Holiday

Urdu  Listening & Reading



Tuesday 11 June Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 1

Wednesday 12 June Panjabi & Polish Listening & Reading

Thursday 13 June Contingency 

Friday 14 June Geography Paper 3 Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2

Date AM PM

Monday 17 June

Tuesday 18 June Panjabi & Polish Writing 

Wednesday 19 June Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 2

Thursday 20 June The Hospitality and Catering Industry

Friday 21 June

Date AM PM

Monday 24 June

Tuesday 25 June

Wednesday 26 June

Thursday 27 June

Friday 28 June

Thursday 22 August Results Day

Contingency day


